



RANA SUGARS LIMITED

Registered Office: SCO 49-50, Sector 8-C, Madhya Marg, Chandigarh - 160009
 Telephone: (0172) 2540007, 2549217, 2541904, 2779565, Email: info@ranagroup.com
 Website: www.ranasugars.com, CIN: L15322CH1991PLC011537 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Six Months/Quarter ended September 30, 2019

PARTICULARS	3 Months ended		6 Months ended		Year ended
	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	20010.25	20363.37	55090.53	45434.19	109165.65
2. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	1909.73	(2471.53)	175.13	(5790.43)	(6925.67)
3. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	1909.73	(2471.53)	175.13	(5790.43)	(6925.67)
4. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	1909.73	(2345.05)	175.13	(5663.95)	(7492.91)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1909.73	(2345.05)	175.13	(5663.95)	(7464.81)
6. Equity Share Capital	15353.95	15353.95	15353.95	15353.95	15353.95
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(27355.00)
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized)	1.24	(1.53)	0.11	(3.69)	(4.88)
- Basic	1.24	(1.53)	0.11	(3.69)	(4.88)
- Diluted	1.24	(1.53)	0.11	(3.69)	(4.88)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com as well as at Company's website www.ranasugars.com.

Place: Chandigarh
 Date: 14.11.2019

For Rana Sugars Limited
 Sd/-
 (Rana Inder Pratap Singh)
 Managing Director

TENDER NOTICE

Tender is being invited for the civil works, detail of which is available on: <http://wbtenders.gov.in>.

- 1) Tender Ref No : 971/ NGP/2019
 - 2) Tender ID No 2019_ZPHD_252629_1 to 4
- Last date of application : 20.11.2019 (upto 18.00 hours)

Sd/-
 Proddhan
 Nashipur : Latgola :
 Murshidabad

EAST COAST RAILWAY SIGNAL & TELECOM WORK

1. Tender Notice No. SANDT_ TENDER CDY_RRI_SLID

NAME OF WORK : (1) SHIFTING OF SIGNAL & TELECOM CABLES AND OTHER SIGNAL & TELECOM EQUIPMENTS AT GATE JUNCTION IN CONNECTION WITH YARD EXTENSION WORK OF CDY OF VISAKHAPATNAM BY RINL. (2) SIGNAL & TELECOM PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH SINGAPUR ROAD - VIZIANAGARM - CTR (P) - 4.715 KM & TRR (P) - 8.86 KM OF WALTAIR DIVISION. (3) ALTERNATION OF EXISTING ROUTE RELAY INTERLOCKING AT GATE JUNCTION. (4) SIGNAL & TELECOM PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH KORAPUT - SINGAPUR ROAD - TRR (P) - 17.304 KM OF WALTAIR DIVISION. (5) INSTALLATION OF SLIDING BOOMS AT INTERLOCKED LEVEL CROSSING GATES (55 NOS.).

Advertised Value (₹) : 84,61,096.50
 EMD (₹) : 1,69,200/-, Cost of Tender Document (₹) : 5,900/-, Period of Completion : 12 Months.

2. Tender Notice No. SANDT_ TENDER NCC_SATELITE

NAME OF WORK : (1) SIGNALLING PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH CONNECTION OF SECOND SHUNTING NECK WITH PROPOSED DOUBLING OF NCC LINES AT WALTAIR DIVISION. (2) SIGNAL & TELECOM PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH CONSTRUCTION OF LIMITED HEIGHT SUBWAY IN LIEU OF CLOSING OF LEVEL CROSSING NO. VM-1 OF WALTAIR DIVISION. (3) SIGNAL & TELECOM PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH CONSTRUCTION OF LIMITED HEIGHT SUBWAY IN LIEU OF CLOSING OF LEVEL CROSSING NO. VM-5 OF WALTAIR DIVISION. (4) PROVISION OF TELECOM AND LAN WIRING IN DY. CMS CHAMBER AND PROVISION OF PA SYSTEM IN VISAKHAPATNAM OF WALTAIR DIVISION. (5) SIGNAL & TELECOM PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH PROVISION OF SATELLITE DEPOT FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRACK MACHINE AT LOCO SHED AREA VISAKHAPATNAM OF WALTAIR DIVISION. (6) SIGNAL & TELECOM PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH CONSTRUCTION OF 80 BED ARMORED BARRACK AND ARMORY WITH GROUND, TOWER MORCHAS AND BOUNDARY WALL WITH CONCERN WIRE SURROUNDINGS AT KIRANDUL STATION. (7) SIGNAL & TELECOM PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH PROPOSAL FOR CONSTRUCTION OF NEW CREW & GUARD LOBBY AT SIMHACHALAM NORTH OF

ALLIED DIGITAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L72200MH1995PLC085488 Regd. Office: Premises No.13A, 13th Floor, Earnest House, Back Bay Reclamation, NCPA Road, Block III, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 Tel: 022-66816400; Website: www.allieddigital.net; Email: cs@allieddigital.net / investors@allieddigital.net

EXTRACTS OF THE UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				Half year ended				Year ended	
		Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone	Consolidated
		30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2019
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	2277	1803	8130	6021	4293	3585	15593	11907	7523	23973
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	115	118	759	194	398	215	1626	454	762	1102
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	115	118	759	194	398	215	1626	454	1113	1453
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	107	83	611	136	379	141	1342	324	963	1238
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	98	92	597	140	361	159	1262	332	928	1203
6	Equity share capital	2510	2510	2510	2510	2510	2510	2510	2510	2510	2510
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year										
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-										
	a. Basic:	0.21	0.17	1.22	0.28	0.75	0.28	2.68	0.66	1.92	2.47
	b. Diluted:	0.21	0.17	1.22	0.28	0.75	0.28	2.68	0.66	1.92	2.47

Notes:
 1. The above results, has been recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th November, 2019 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The complete format of the said Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.allieddigital.net.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
 Allied Digital Services Limited
 Prakash Shah
 DIN: 00189842
 Whole-time Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 13.11.2019



राणा शुगर्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : एससीओ 49-50, सेक्टर 8-सी, मध्य मार्ग, चंडीगढ़-160009
 फोन नं.: (0172) 2540007, 2549217, 2541904, 2779565, ईमेल: info@ranagroup.com
 वेबसाइट: www.ranasugars.com, सीआईएन: L15322CH1991PLC011537

(रु. लाखों में)

30 सितंबर, 2019 को समाप्त छमाही/ तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सार					
विवरण	3 माह समाप्त		6 माह समाप्त		वर्ष समाप्त
	30.09.2019 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2018 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2019 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2018 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2019 (लेखापरीक्षित)
1. परिचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	20010.25	20363.37	55090.53	45434.19	109165.65
2. अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (कर और विशिष्ट मदों से पूर्व)	1909.73	(2471.53)	175.13	(5790.43)	(6925.67)
3. कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (विशिष्ट मदों के बाद)	1909.73	(2471.53)	175.13	(5790.43)	(6925.67)
4. कर पश्चात अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट मदों के बाद)	1909.73	(2345.05)	175.13	(5663.95)	(7492.91)
5. अवधि के लिए कुल समग्र आय [अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) और अन्य समग्र आय (कर पश्चात) सम्मिलित]	1909.73	(2345.05)	175.13	(5663.95)	(7464.81)
6. इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	15353.95	15353.95	15353.95	15353.95	15353.95
7. आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के तुलनपत्र में दर्शाए अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन को छोड़कर)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(27355.00)
8. प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं)					
- मूल	1.24	(1.53)	0.11	(3.69)	(4.88)
- तरल	1.24	(1.53)	0.11	(3.69)	(4.88)

नोट: ऊपर सेबी (सूचीबद्ध दायित्व और प्रकटन आवश्यकताएँ) नियमावली, 2015 के नियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में पेश किए गये तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत रूप का सार है। तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणाम का पूर्ण रूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइटों www.bseindia.com और www.nseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.ranasugars.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान : चंडीगढ़
 दिनांक: 14.11.2019

रवि राणा शुगर्स लिमिटेड
 हस्ता./-
 (राणा इंंदर प्रताप सिंह)
 प्रबंध निदेशक

P.NO. +91-1732	
S No	
I	Revenue From Operatio
II	Profit/(loss) for the perio
III	Profit/(loss) for the perio
IV	Profit/(loss) for the perio
V	Total Comprehensive In
	profit for the period/ aft
	(after tax)
VI	Paid up equity share ca
	share Rs.100/- each)
VII	Reserve excluding Reva
VIII	Earning Per Share (of R
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)
Note : 1.The above Fi	
November14, 2019.	
2. The above Financi	
Standards) Rules, 201	
3. The Consolidated re	
for using the equity me	
Circular no. LIST/COM	
previous Quarter end	
Board of Directors of th	
4. The above is an ext	
Exchange under Regu	
Review Report of the a	
5. In terms of SEBI C	
unmodified opinion for	
6. Figures for the previ	
Date : 14.11.2019	



खबरें
 जो बढ़ाए



Regd. Ph.No. :

30-9-2019 को समाप्त

समेकित		
समाप्त तिमाही		
30-9-2019 अनऑडिटिड	30-9-2018 अनऑडिटिड	30-6-2018 अनऑडिटिड
1.622.26	2.296.05	1.792.00
(24.11)	29.68	56.03
(24.46)	34.12	56.03
(24.46)	34.12	56.03